20231227000369790 12/27/2023 08:51:02 AM UCC6 1/5

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS						
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294						
В.	E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com						
	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
Ι.	·						
	2704 71002 CSC						
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	Filed In: A	Alabama				
	Springfield, IL 62703		(Shelby)				
	SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INF	ORMATIO	N	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0210420000196870 04/20/2021			This FINANCING Someon (or recorded) in the (Form UCC3Ad) and		OMENT is to be filed [for reco CORDS. Filer: <u>attach</u> Amend name in item 13.	ord] dment Addendum
2.	✓ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a	above is term	inated with resp	ect to the security interest(s	) of Secured Part(y	)(ies) authorizing this Termin	nation Statement
3. [	ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> add	ress of Assig	nee in item 7c <u>a</u>	nd name of Assignor in item	9		
<u> </u>	For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collater					thic Continuation Statement	t is continued for the
4. [	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifie additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with	respect to the s	ecurity interest(s) or Secure	d Party authorizing	this Continuation Statement	is continued for the
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
	Theck one of these two boxes:		these three box and/or a		DD name: Comple a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7d	te item DELETE name:	: Give record name
	This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information				a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7d	to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
<b>O.</b>	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on onange - p	novide offig <u>offe</u>	Tianie (oa oi ob)			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	F	IRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	BASHER		KEVIN		K		
7.	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	/ Information Cha	ange - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, fu	ll name; do not omit, mo	dify, or abbreviate any part of the D	ebtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	C	ITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD co	ollateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE co	vered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
	Indicate collateral:		•			certain collateral and describe the	
Se	ee Exhibit A						
TL	I						
11	ne Indebtedness Amount is \$17,397.00						
9 1	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T	HIS AMEN	DMENT: Prov	ide only one name (9a or 9h	a) (name of Assigno	r if this is an Assignment)	
I	If this is an Amendment authorized by a <code>DEBTOR</code> , check here $\Box$ and pr	rovide name d	of authorizing D	ebtor		.,	
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Service Experts Heating 8	& Air Co	nditioning	LLC			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	F	IRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

2. NAME o	F PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: S	Same as item 9 on Amendment for	·m			
	GANIZATION'S NAME  ce Experts Heating & Air Condition	ning II C				
CCIVI	CC Experts Floating & 7th Condition					
OR 12b. IND	IVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIR	RST PERSONAL NAME					
ADI	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
	f DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of tor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit,	•		ourposes only in some fi	ling offices - see Instruction item 13): F	
13a. OR	GANIZATION'S NAME					
R 13b. IND	DIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	,	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
4. ADDITIC	ONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):	/ ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR	ОТ	HER INFORMATION	(Please Describe)	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20210420000196870 04/20/2021 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Service Experts Heating & Air Conditioning LLC 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUFFIX 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR 17. Description of real estate:

as recorded in the Office of the Judge of Probate of 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: is filed as a fixture filing covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut Shelby County, Alabama, In Map Book 4, Page 33, for a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 distance of 115.00 feet to the point of beginning; thence (if Debtor does not have a record interest): continue along last mentioned course for a distance of 155.00 feet; thence turn an angle to the right of 81 degrees 26 minutes and run in an Easterly direction for a distance of 401.71 feet, more or less, to a point on the Northwest right of way of Hickory Hills Drive; thence tum an angle to the right and run in a Southwesterly direction along said Northwest right of way line for a distance of 100.02 feet; thence turn an angle to the right and run In a

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as 0210420000196870 04/20/2021	item 1a on Amendment form				
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Sam	e as item 9 on Amendment fo	orm			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Service Experts Heating & Air Conditionin	ng LLC				
R	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
	Name of DEDTOD on related financing statement (Name of				SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mod					Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
₹	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
_	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):	ITEM 8 (Collateral) OF			N (Please Describe)	
6.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	is filed as a fixture filing item 17	less, to	n of real estate: y direction fo the point of b Alabama.	r a distance of 382.2 l fe beginning. Situated in Sh	et, more o
6.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in	<u> </u>	less, to	the point of b	r a distance of 382.2 l fe beginning. Situated in Sh	et, more o
6.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in	<u> </u>	less, to	the point of b	r a distance of 382.2 l fe beginning. Situated in Sh	et, more o
6.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in	<u> </u>	less, to	the point of b	r a distance of 382.2 l fe peginning. Situated in Sh	et, more c

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 07/01/23)

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

## **EXHIBIT A**

The following described property as set forth in that certain HVAC RENTAL AGREEMENT dated 02/19/2021, by and between Service Experts Heating & Air Conditioning LLC and the Debtor: A CARRIER heating component, Model #25HCB648A003 (Serial # 5120E07589) and a CARRIER air conditioner, Model # FV4CNB006L00 (Serial # 2920F08987), whether now owned or hereafter acquired, together with all replacements thereof, all attachments, accessories, parts

and tools belonging thereto or for use in connection therewith; and any and all products and proceeds of any of the foregoing (including, but not limited to, any claims to any items referred to in this definition, and any claims of Debtor against third parties for loss of, damage to or destruction of any or all of the collateral or for proceeds payable under, or unearned premiums with respect to, policies of insurance) in whatever form, including, but not limited to, all cash, interest, principal, royalties, license fees, rents, dividends, negotiable instruments and other instruments for the payment of money, chattel paper, security agreements and other documents or other property from time to time received, receivable or otherwise distributed in respect of, or in exchange for, the collateral. Said collateral is located at address:

120 HICKORY HILLS DRIVE

ALABASTER, AL 35007

THIS FILING IS MADE FOR NOTICE PURPOSES ONLY. THE DEBTOR HAS NO OWNERSHIP RIGHTS IN THE COLLATERAL.

THE DEBTOR IS LEASING THE COLLATERAL.



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
12/27/2023 08:51:02 AM
\$.00 PAYGE

20231227000369790

alli 5. Buyl